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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:265
ANSWERED ON:20.11.2009
INVESTMENT THROUGH P.N.
Pradhan Shri Amarnath

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the amount of Investment inflow into the country through Participatory Notes (PNs) by the end of October 2009;

(b) whether any fresh steps to discourage investment through participatory Notes (PNs) has been taken by the Government;and

(c) if so, the details thereof and reasons therefor? ANWER

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a): SEBI monitors the quantum of Participatory Notes (PNs) issued by the Foreign Institutional Investors (FIIs).The outstanding PN position for the month of October, 2009 is Rs.124575 crore.

(b): No, Sir.

(c): Question does not arise
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